KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 45

Jugend m/w

WERTHMANN, Michael #999903713

StartNr: 95

26. Marz 2023 10:10

Bayern

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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1545 (52.), 1487 (10.), 1328 (32.)
114.0 (36.), 204.5 (60.), 211.0 (38.)
0.94 mm links, 0.36 mm tief

5.33, horizontal: 5.86, vertikal: 4.75

Serie 1:
10.3*
101~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3 ¢
9.7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101X
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
99~
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.2 ¥
9.9~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.2—~
9.4~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 951
104~ 10.3*

257.7 (2.),408.1 (7.),491.0 (1.)
2.44 mm links, 1.69 mm hoch
5.89, horizontal: 4.44, vertikal: 7.04

104~ 10.5*
10.1 ¥ 10.7*

232.4 (18.), 382.1 (13.), 455.9 (20.)
4.28 mm links, 0.52 mm hoch
3.48, horizontal: 2.73, vertikal: 4.09

10.3* 10.3+
9.7~ 9.7~

389.4 (29.), 438.5 (26.), 457.0 (30.)
3.38 mm links, 0.10 mm hoch
4.77, horizontal: 5.20, vertikal: 4.30

9.3 10.3—~
10.5* 10.7*

114.0 (36.), 211.0 (38.), 391.2 (37.)
2.26 mm rechts, 1.46 mm tief
5.08, horizontal: 6.15, vertikal: 3.72

9.7¥ 9.9~
10.3* 10.1 -~

365.1 (50.), 523.1 (47.), 564.1 (45.)
1.46 mm links, 2.22 mm tief
5.37, horizontal: 5.21, vertikal: 5.52

9.0~ 10.1«
10.1 10.4*

204.5 (60.), 276.9 (55.), 463.2 (58.)
3.65 mm rechts, 0.81 mm tief
5.32, horizontal: 7.02, vertikal: 2.70

9.6 %
10.0~

9.9+
10.0

10.1«
10.5*

9.6~
104~

9.4
10.0~

10.1>
10.2+«

9.9+
9.1 ¥

10.2 X
104~

9.5~
104~

10.3*
9.8 ¢

102 ¢
10.5*

10.6*
10.7*




